SHIRLAND GOLF CLUB

Competition Result
Am/Am Stableford (03.04.22)

Score Type: Am/Am Stableford
Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (Yellow)
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Team

P Marsden, K Higgins, G Downing, G Wheeler

C Peach, D Elliott, D Clapton

R Brockington, V Smith, M Murtagh, S Murtagh
C Petcu, C Hartshorn, C Hough, S Swanborough
J Baker, T Hall, W Brown

W Swift, P Binch, R Coates, S Bailey

D Hodson, P Holland, R Mulliss, P Rhodes

A Kamillo, M Cope, K Harrison, C Dodd

D Mitchell, G Ropinski, N Wathall, A Cole

1st- £12.75 each
2nd - £11.30 each

3rd - £4.25 each

Score

82
78
77
76
76
69
65
DQ
DQ



